AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AZ
CA
CA
CA

ME
ME
ME
MI
MI
MI
NM
NM
NM
NY
OK
OK
OK
OR
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99701
99508
99611
99762
99660
99901
86045
95546
92220
95667
83851
04769
04667
04730
49896
49715
49682
87566
87506
88340
13655
74641
74820
74079
97232
98584
98948
98632
98404
98363

OFFICE ON VIOLENCE AGAINST WOMEN

FISCAL YEAR 2022 GRANTS TO INDIAN TRIBAL GOVERNMENTS PROGRAM AWARDS

FAIRBANKS NATIVE ASSOCIATION

SOUTHCENTRAL FOUNDATION

KENAITZE INDIAN TRIBE

KAWERAK INC

ALEUT COMMUNITY OF SAINT PAUL ISLAND
KETCHIKAN INDIAN COMMUNITY

TUBA CITY REGIONAL HEALTHCARE CORPORATION
HOOPA VALLEY TRIBE, THE

MORONGO BAND OF MISSION INDIANS

SHINGLE SPRINGS RANCHERIA

THE COEUR D'ALENE TRIBE

AROOSTOOK MICMAC COUNCIL

PLEASANT POINT INDIAN RESERVATION

HOULTON BAND OF MALISEET INDIANS
HANNAHVILLE INDIAN COMMUNITY

BAY MILLS INDIAN COMMUNITY

GRAND TRAVERSE BAND OF OTTAWA AND CHIPPEWA INDIANS
EIGHT NORTHERN INDIAN PUEBLOS COUNCIL INC
NAMBE PUEBLO GOVERNOR'S OFFICE

MESCALERO APACHE TRIBE

SAINT REGIS MOHAWK TRIBE

KAW NATION

CHICKASAW NATION

SAC & FOX NATION

COLUMBIA RIVER INTER-TRIBAL FISH COMMISSION
SQUAXIN ISLAND TRIBE

CONFEDERATED TRIBES AND BANDS OF THE YAKAMA NATION, THE
COWLITZ INDIAN TRIBE

PUYALLUP TRIBE OF INDIANS

LOWER ELWHA TRIBAL COMMUNITY

1,000,000.00
995,643.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
830,392.00
999,999.00
785,917.00
1,000,000.00
913,983.00
600,000.00
900,000.00
1,123,749.00
949,202.00
996,476.00
822,181.00
741,653.00
982,014.00
999,306.00
868,098.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,253,754.00
998,279.00
1,000,000.00
650,617.00
999,999.00
1,000,000.00
999,995.00
911,706.00
720,000.00
28,042,963.00
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TOTAL

9/21/2022
9/21/2022
9/21/2022
9/21/2022
9/21/2022
9/21/2022
9/21/2022
9/21/2022
9/21/2022
9/21/2022
9/21/2022
9/21/2022
9/21/2022
9/21/2022
9/21/2022
9/21/2022
9/21/2022
9/21/2022
9/21/2022
9/21/2022
9/21/2022
9/21/2022
9/21/2022
9/21/2022
9/21/2022
9/21/2022
9/21/2022
9/21/2022
9/21/2022
9/21/2022

15JOVW-22-GG-03342-TRIB
15JOVW-22-GG-03347-TRIB
15JOVW-22-GG-03365-TRIB
15JOVW-22-GG-03378-TRIB
15JOVW-22-GG-03380-TRIB
15JOVW-22-GG-03386-TRIB
15JOVW-22-GG-03384-TRIB
15JOVW-22-GG-03350-TRIB
15JOVW-22-GG-03353-TRIB
15J0VW-22-GG-03375-TRIB
15JO0VW-22-GG-03355-TRIB
15J0VW-22-GG-03352-TRIB
15J0VW-22-GG-03357-TRIB
15J0VW-22-GG-03361-TRIB
15J0VW-22-GG-03339-TRIB
15J0VW-22-GG-03371-TRIB
15J0VW-22-GG-03376-TRIB
15J0VW-22-GG-03340-TRIB
15J0VW-22-GG-03349-TRIB
15JOVW-22-GG-03367-TRIB
15JOVW-22-GG-03338-TRIB
15JOVW-22-GG-03337-TRIB
15JOVW-22-GG-03344-TRIB
15JOVW-22-GG-03373-TRIB
15JOVW-22-GG-03390-TRIB
15JOVW-22-GG-03359-TRIB
15JOVW-22-GG-03363-TRIB
15JOVW-22-GG-03369-TRIB
15JOVW-22-GG-03382-TRIB
15JOVW-22-GG-03388-TRIB
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